Date and venue of the Pre Bid 

Meeting (offline) 

On July 31, 2024 at 11 Hrs. Venue: - Estate 

Dept. Reserve Bank of India, 6, Sansad Marg, 

New Delhi-110001 

6. Estimated cost of the work Rs.58.00 Lakhs (Rupees Fifty-Eight Lakhs Only) 

7. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹.1,16,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixteen 

Thousand Only) in the form of NEFT/Demand 

Draft / Bank Guarantee as per para 3.11.1 of the 

tender to be submitted in person at Estate 

Department, 6, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-

110001 

NEFT: 

A/C No-186004001, Reserve Bank of India, 

IFSC Code - RBIS0NDPA01 (0=Zero), Branch

[...]

Date and venue of the Pre Bid 
Meeting (offline) 

On July 31, 2024 at 11 Hrs. Venue: - Estate 
Dept. Reserve Bank of India, 6, Sansad Marg, 
New Delhi-110001 

6. Estimated cost of the work: Rs.58.00 Lakhs (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakhs Only) 

7. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

₹1,16,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixteen 
Thousand Only) in the form of NEFT/Demand 
Draft / Bank Guarantee as per para 3.11.1 of the 
tender to be submitted in person at Estate 
Department, 6, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-
110001 

NEFT: 
A/C No-186004001, Reserve Bank of India, IFSC 
Code - RBIS0NDPA01 (0=Zero), Branch Name –